
Individual Green Fee:
Visitors Rate

High Season Mid-Season Low Season

16th February – 25th May
8th September – 31st October

November 1st – 15th February
26th May – 19th June

December & January
20th June – 7th September

Sir Henry Cotton Championship – 18 Holes €129 €103 €91

Sir Henry Cotton Championship – 9 Holes €78 €62 €55

Resort Golf Course – 18 Holes €57 €53

Resort Golf Course – 9 Holes €34 €31

Academy Golf Course – 18 Holes €34

Academy Golf Course – 9 Holes €31

Special Offers High Season Mid-Season Low Season

Pack 2 Green Fees
with Buggy

Sir Henry Cotton 
Championship €232 €199 €183

Resort Golf Course €120 €113 €110

Twilight Green Fee after 14:30 €74

✓	 Juniors benefit from a 50% discount on the Rack Rate Green Fee (up to 16 years old, inclusive);
✓	 Golf professionals will benefit from complimentary golf if accompanied by a group of at least 7 paying golfers in the High Season, 
	 and a minimum of 3 paying golfers in the Low and Mid Seasons.

–	 Prices in Euros, with vat included, and may change without previous notice;
–	 Visitors are required to comply with the dress code; 
–	 The use of soft spikes are mandatory;
–	 Handicap certificate is required (Men: 28 / Ladies: 36);
–	 The use of private buggies, trolleys or electric trolleys may be charged at 50% of the course rental rate;
–	 Golf carts can be restricted due to weather conditions;
–	 All subject to availability.
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* Green Fee Packs – JJW COURSES – San Lorenzo, Pinheiros Altos & Penina
Green Fee – 2 Rounds €301 €262 €233

Green Fee – 3 Rounds €379 €350 €321

Rentals

Buggy – 18 Holes €55

Buggy – 9 Holes €27

Manual Trolley €6

Electric Trolley – 18 Holes €20

Electric Trolley – 9 Holes €15

Sets of Clubs (full set) €25

Basket of Balls €6 50 Balls

Golf Lessons

60 Min. (1-2 Pax) – per person €60

30 Min. (1-2 Pax) – per person €38

* Note: Only 1 golf round in each Pack can be played at San Lorenzo Golf Course.

–	 Prices in Euros, with vat included, and may change without previous notice;
–	 Visitors are required to comply with the dress code; 
–	 The use of soft spikes are mandatory;
–	 Handicap certificate is required (Men: 28 / Ladies: 36);
–	 The use of private buggies, trolleys or electric trolleys may be charged at  
	 50% of 	the course rental rate;
–	 Golf carts can be restricted due to weather conditions;
–	 All subject to availability.
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